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Third Merit List B.Sc. I 

(Botany, Chemistry and Zoology Major) 

(Session 2024-25) 
The third admission/merit list in r/o admission to B.Sc. First Year (Botany, Chemistry 
and Zoology Major) (Session 2024-25) is hereby displayed for the information of the 
students who have applied for the admission in B.Sc. I Medical through ONLINE MODE. 
The candidature of students can be cancelled, if, it is found later on at any stage that 
the information provided by the student in the admission form is false. 

As the number of applicants is lesser than number of seats, no roster has been applied 
and all eligible candidates are included in the admission list. 

If any student has applied for admission but his/her name is not in this list or any 
other discrepancy is noticed in this list, bring it into the notice ofadmission committee 
immediately. 

The students are advised to submit the hard copies of Admission Form and self 
attested copies ofnecessary documents, to the concerned Major Subject Teacher on or 
before 02-08-2024. 

The Fee Link will be available in the Student's Login Account of the college portal. The 
students can make the fee payment through Online Mode up to Aug 01, 2024 through 
their college portal login account. In case of the failure to make the payment within 
stipulated time period, their claim for admission will be forfeited and candidates in 
waiting will be considered. 

All admissions are provisional and subject to the verification of all requisite original 
certificates by the admission committee as per H.P. University norms with respect to 
eligibility for admission to B. Sc. Courses. Compartment case students are not eligible 
for the admission. Admission against this list will be regularised only after verifying 
the original documents by the admission committee. 



Admission committee reserves the right to make corrections to this list, if, any 

discrepancy is noticed later on at any stage. 

Documents uploaded by some applicants are either not clear, or have some other 

discrepancies, though their names have been included in the list but their application 

forms will get final approval for fee submission only after the submission/uploading 

of all requisite documents. 

Many candidates with gap year (s) have not submitted undertaking about the gap or 

the recent character certificates (not older than 6 months). They all are directed to 

submit the same. 
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Botany Major 
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APP NO. 
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2421010 SHREYA VERMA 

2431478 

2431461 

2431486 

2431489 BHAWNA DEVI 

APP NO. 

2421168 

NAME 

MEHAK 

2431449 

2431498 

CHOUDHARY 

2431421 KANIKA 

2431522 

NIKHIL RANA 

NISHANT 

NAME 

2431510 ARZOO SHARMA 

AARAV 

BHARDWAJ 

ANKITA 

ISHITA 

ANKITA KUMARI 

FATHER NAME 

ARUN VERMA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

SANTOKH RAJ 

NAVAL KISHOR 

FATHER NAME 

KAMAL KUMAR 

RAJNEESH 
BHARDWAJ 

SANJAY KUMAR 

RAJENDER KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

% 

87.8% 

80.8% 

68.8% 

66.4% 

62.6% 

% 

92.4 

81.6 

75 

74.6 

71.9 

65.2 
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Adhar Card pending 
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Character 
Certificate 



Chemistry Major 
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APP NO0. 

2400269 SHAYANA 

2431497 

2431411 

2431504 AUYUSH 

2410431 

NAME 

VANSH 

MANSI 

KOMAL SHARMA 

Dr. Meenakshi Thakur 

Dr. Manisha Sharma 

Dr. Bovinder Chand (Convener) 

FATHER 
NAME 

SANJEEV 
KUMAR 

RAVINDER 

VIJAY 
KUMAR 

ONKAR 
CHAND 

NABNEET B 

KUMAR 

Major 

MEDICAL 

N. MED. 

N. MED. 

N. MED. 

N. MED. 

84.2 

81.6 

76.0 

68 

66.2 

REMARKS 
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