# S.C.V.B. Government College, Palampur

Phone No. 01894-235973 Email: gcpalampur@gmail.com



### Third Merit List B.Sc. I

(Botany, Chemistry and Zoology Major)

(Session 2024-25)

The third admission/merit list in r/o admission to B.Sc. First Year (Botany, Chemistry and Zoology Major) (Session 2024-25) is hereby displayed for the information of the students who have applied for the admission in B.Sc. I Medical through ONLINE MODE. The candidature of students can be cancelled, if, it is found later on at any stage that the information provided by the student in the admission form is false.

As the number of applicants is lesser than number of seats, no roster has been applied and all eligible candidates are included in the admission list.

If any student has applied for admission but his/her name is not in this list or any other discrepancy is noticed in this list, bring it into the notice of admission committee immediately.

The students are advised to submit the hard copies of Admission Form and self-attested copies of necessary documents, to the concerned Major Subject Teacher on or before 02-08-2024.

The Fee Link will be available in the Student's Login Account of the college portal. The students can make the fee payment through Online Mode up to Aug 01, 2024 through their college portal login account. In case of the failure to make the payment within stipulated time period, their claim for admission will be forfeited and candidates in waiting will be considered.

All admissions are provisional and subject to the verification of all requisite original certificates by the admission committee as per H.P. University norms with respect to eligibility for admission to B. Sc. Courses. Compartment case students are not eligible for the admission. Admission against this list will be regularised only after verifying the original documents by the admission committee.

Admission committee reserves the right to make corrections to this list, if, any discrepancy is noticed later on at any stage.

Documents uploaded by some applicants are either not clear, or have some other discrepancies, though their names have been included in the list but their application forms will get final approval for fee submission only after the submission/uploading of all requisite documents.

Many candidates with gap year (s) have not submitted undertaking about the gap or the recent character certificates (not older than 6 months). They all are directed to submit the same.

## Zoology Major

Sr. No.	APP NO.	NAME	FATHER NAME	%	REMARKS
1	2421010	SHREYA VERMA	ARUN VERMA	87.8%	
2	2431478	MEHAK CHOUDHARY	ASHOK KUMAR	80.8%	
3	2431489	BHAWNA DEVI	VINOD KUMAR	68.8%	Adhar Card pending
4	2431461	NIKHIL RANA	SANTOKH RAJ	66.4%	
5	2431486	NISHANT	NAVAL KISHOR	62.6%	

#### **Botany Major**

Sr. No.	APP NO.	NAME	FATHER NAME	%	REMARKS
1	2431421	KANIKA	KAMAL KUMAR	92.4	
2	2421168	AARAV BHARDWAJ	RAJNEESH BHARDWAJ	81.6	
3	2431510	ARZOO SHARMA	SANJAY KUMAR	75	
4	2431449	ANKITA	RAJENDER KUMAR	74.6	
5	2431498	ISHITA	RAKESH KUMAR	71.9	
6	2431522	ANKITA KUMARI	RAKESH KUMAR	65.2	Character Certificate

# **Chemistry Major**

r.	APP NO.	NAME	FATHER NAME	Major	%	REMARKS
lo.	2400269	SHAYANA	SANJEEV KUMAR	MEDICAL	84.2	
1	2431497	VANSH	Robbin	N. MED.	81.6	
2			RAVINDER VIJAY	N. MED.	76.0	CHARACTER CERTIFICATE
3	2431504 2431411		ONKAR	N. MED.	68	GDA:
4	2410431		NABNEET B KUMAR	N. MED.	66.2	

	696	~
Dr.	Meenaksh	n Thakur

Dr. Manisha Sharma

Dr. Bovinder Chand (Convener)

Principal